3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2023-07-23
09:26:49

2 2023-07-23
09:26:49

3 2023-07-23
09:26:49

BITCOIN
1LRSAANTPTQ1FVvJ8N6Peb6zXFYeh6GgAlD

0.51154656 BTC &
32,353.27 USD

0.51154656 BTC&
32,353.27 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

b1282d4ceda3l1fd?a23ce - 0.01010017 BTC&

4d3d0535596001f95bd147 301.99 USD

7b3315b91350F48014cé

b1282d4ceda3llfd?a23ce - 0.40287534 BTC&
4d3d0535596001F95bd147 12,046.04 USD
7b3315b91350F48014c6

b1282d4cedaldllfd9a23ce - 0.00175797 BTC&
4d3d0535596001F95bd147 52.56 USD
7b3315b91350F48014cé
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1LRsAAnTPTQ1FVvJ8N6Pe6zXFYeh6GgA1D
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6

10

11

12

Date & time

2023-07-23
09:26:49

2023-07-23
09:26:49

2023-07-23
09:26:49

2023-07-23
09:26:49

2023-07-23
09:26:49

2023-07-23
09:26:49

2023-07-23
09:26:49

2023-07-23
09:26:49

2023-07-23
09:26:49

Transaction Id

b1282d4cedadllfd%a23ce

4d3d0535596001f95bd147

7b3315b91350f48014cé

b1282d4cedal3llfd9a23ce

4d3d0535596001f95bd147

7b3315b91350f48014céb

h1282d4cedaldllfd9a23ce

4d3d0535596001f95bd147

7b3315b91350F48014cé

b1282d4cedadllfd%a23ce

4d3d0535596001f95bd147

7b3315b91350f48014cé

b1282d4cedal3llfd9a23ce

4d3d0535596001f95bd147

7b3315b91350f48014cé6

b1282d4ceda3l1fd?a23ce

4d3d0535596001f95bd147

7b3315b91350F48014cé

b1282d4cedadllfd%a23ce

4d3d0535596001f95bd147

7b3315b91350f48014cé

b1282d4cedaldllfd9a23ce

4d3d0535596001f95bd147

7b3315b91350f48014céb

b1282d4cedadllfd%a23ce

4d3d0535596001f95bd147

7b3315b91350f48014cé

Amount

- 0.00105474

31.53 USD

0.00234251
70.04 USD

0.00199681
59.70 USD

0.00117197
35.04 USD

0.00205014
61.29 USD

0.00117198
35.04 USD

0.00118170
35.33 USD

0.00854505
255.49 USD

0.00126044
37.68 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2023-07-23
09:26:49

2023-07-23
09:26:49

2019-04-05
12:13:14

2018-09-07
09:55:26

2018-07-24
10:09:26

2018-07-06
10:07:47

2018-06-01
11:19:19

2018-04-06
13:04:29

2018-03-23
12:43:18

Transaction Id

b1282d4cedadllfd%a23ce

4d3d0535596001f95bd147

7b3315b91350f48014cé

b1282d4cedal3llfd9a23ce

4d3d0535596001f95bd147

7b3315b91350f48014céb

4e99e9b7abl7bccb65d2ec8

5767t4a86b60a715233217

e8a82e9d3210a7e75d2f

e1812e8587ef2dac%e811d

618ce3ab6329e16bb9430f

€8237283c346673f4dbf

db6fc310basb85f37e4089

b518756a364303ee2cec?6

7ea08d4b43catB058al157

2d19e0a46b4535f%94e2c12

8d44e7500143d8c09as5f2f

87d8c6fc7bd05f2db015

118dchc734b8c5863bac34

2892a9299febcl19a83f7e5

f76e32ea592887bba31?

2ebeabclle3d40ddd86d2a

c07d44a9196f353e94c0b4

6ff545424b0abedbcB36

fhd062946627757227c568

3dbebbaelbfa8elcS4abda4

8e2ac882b254d05f1914

Amount

0.00191169
57.15 USD

0.01168599

349.41 USD

0.00105474

0.00117198

0.40287534

0.00117197

0.00175797

0.00118170

0.00126044

BTC &

BTC &

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1282d4ceda311fd9a23ce4d3d0535596001f95bd1477b3315b91350f48014c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4e99e9b7ab17bcc65d2ec85767f4a86b60a715233217e8a82e9d3210a7e75d2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4e99e9b7ab17bcc65d2ec85767f4a86b60a715233217e8a82e9d3210a7e75d2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4e99e9b7ab17bcc65d2ec85767f4a86b60a715233217e8a82e9d3210a7e75d2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e1812e8587ef2dac9e811d618ce3a66329e16bb9430fe8237283c346673f4dbf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e1812e8587ef2dac9e811d618ce3a66329e16bb9430fe8237283c346673f4dbf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e1812e8587ef2dac9e811d618ce3a66329e16bb9430fe8237283c346673f4dbf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db6fc310ba5b85f37e4089b518756a364303ee2cec967ea08d4b43caf058a157
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db6fc310ba5b85f37e4089b518756a364303ee2cec967ea08d4b43caf058a157
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db6fc310ba5b85f37e4089b518756a364303ee2cec967ea08d4b43caf058a157
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d19e0a46b4535f94e2c128d44e7500143d8c09a5f2f87d8c6fc7bd05f2db015
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d19e0a46b4535f94e2c128d44e7500143d8c09a5f2f87d8c6fc7bd05f2db015
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d19e0a46b4535f94e2c128d44e7500143d8c09a5f2f87d8c6fc7bd05f2db015
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/118dcbc734b8c5863bac342892a9299fe6c19a83f7e5f76e32ea592887b6a312
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/118dcbc734b8c5863bac342892a9299fe6c19a83f7e5f76e32ea592887b6a312
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/118dcbc734b8c5863bac342892a9299fe6c19a83f7e5f76e32ea592887b6a312
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e6eabc11e3d40ddd86d2ac07d44a9196f353e94c0b46ff545424b0a6ed6c036
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e6eabc11e3d40ddd86d2ac07d44a9196f353e94c0b46ff545424b0a6ed6c036
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e6eabc11e3d40ddd86d2ac07d44a9196f353e94c0b46ff545424b0a6ed6c036
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fbd062946627757227c5683d6e66ae1bfa8e0c54bd448e2ac882b254d05f1914
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fbd062946627757227c5683d6e66ae1bfa8e0c54bd448e2ac882b254d05f1914
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fbd062946627757227c5683d6e66ae1bfa8e0c54bd448e2ac882b254d05f1914
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2018-03-16
10:09:01

2018-03-09
10:57:16

2018-03-02
09:28:12

2018-02-28
09:42:27

2018-02-22
12:04:46

2018-02-06
21:43:57

2018-01-21
12:03:30

2017-12-06
05:23:00

2017-12-06
05:23:00

Transaction Id

e789b119ede2d8f743e2d8

239eelbd67386169f7dd1d

6401247dfac092536d46

8150al161fa%9ead269029cl

2d9867c48257330bdb6a%b4

0c925651dbe25e9fba2a?

800af9b2f7bb3634b9d0Sh

c09a32d12998d45900437a

13bf0aaa28125b0d0d92

b7c072¢c232cc3bcOccBB11

601871b026e1888calaf7c

2b91e368511800fe3720

8db5e1dd6998be6898028d

ocaebe51dd468fhf533b8a

819619837af99450e848

a376t41e892c398¢c731a9f

14d5b46a2615344h628a4c

6921d57bc49f0e23ffed

15558edh33824checebs5a?

ceda72c777985692abbfc3

fhe946ecdb5635e98cda

eb8459843bfas570e8b1048

6c91be9397d3ebce8eb529

ae25fb6cc7ce9748e7129

eb8459843bfa570e8h1048

6c91be9397d3ebce8eb529

ae25ft6cc7ce9748e7129

Amount

+ 0.00205014

+ 0.00199681

+ 0.00191169

+ 0.00234251

+ 0.00854505

+ 0.01010017

+ 0.01168599

- 0.04960618

- 0.01283388

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e789b119ede2d8f743e2d8239ee1bd67386169f7dd1d6401247dfac092536d46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e789b119ede2d8f743e2d8239ee1bd67386169f7dd1d6401247dfac092536d46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e789b119ede2d8f743e2d8239ee1bd67386169f7dd1d6401247dfac092536d46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8150a161fa9ead269029c12d9867c48257330bd6a9b40c95651dbe25e9f6a2a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8150a161fa9ead269029c12d9867c48257330bd6a9b40c95651dbe25e9f6a2a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8150a161fa9ead269029c12d9867c48257330bd6a9b40c95651dbe25e9f6a2a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/800af9b2f7bb3634b9d05bc09a32d12998d45900437a13bf0aaa28125b0d0d92
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/800af9b2f7bb3634b9d05bc09a32d12998d45900437a13bf0aaa28125b0d0d92
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/800af9b2f7bb3634b9d05bc09a32d12998d45900437a13bf0aaa28125b0d0d92
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7c072c932cc3bc0cc0011601871b026e1888ca0af7c2b91e3685f1800fe3720
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7c072c932cc3bc0cc0011601871b026e1888ca0af7c2b91e3685f1800fe3720
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7c072c932cc3bc0cc0011601871b026e1888ca0af7c2b91e3685f1800fe3720
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8db5e1dd6998be6898028d5cae6e51dd468fbf533b8a819619837af99450e848
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8db5e1dd6998be6898028d5cae6e51dd468fbf533b8a819619837af99450e848
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8db5e1dd6998be6898028d5cae6e51dd468fbf533b8a819619837af99450e848
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a376f41e892c398c731a9f14d5b46a2615344b628a4c6921d57bc49f0e23ffed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a376f41e892c398c731a9f14d5b46a2615344b628a4c6921d57bc49f0e23ffed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a376f41e892c398c731a9f14d5b46a2615344b628a4c6921d57bc49f0e23ffed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/15558edb33824cbece65a9ce3a72c777985692abbfc3fbe946ecdb5635e98cda
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/15558edb33824cbece65a9ce3a72c777985692abbfc3fbe946ecdb5635e98cda
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/15558edb33824cbece65a9ce3a72c777985692abbfc3fbe946ecdb5635e98cda
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb8459843bfa570e8b10486c91be9397d3ebce8eb529ae25f6cc7ce9748e7129
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb8459843bfa570e8b10486c91be9397d3ebce8eb529ae25f6cc7ce9748e7129
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb8459843bfa570e8b10486c91be9397d3ebce8eb529ae25f6cc7ce9748e7129
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb8459843bfa570e8b10486c91be9397d3ebce8eb529ae25f6cc7ce9748e7129
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb8459843bfa570e8b10486c91be9397d3ebce8eb529ae25f6cc7ce9748e7129
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb8459843bfa570e8b10486c91be9397d3ebce8eb529ae25f6cc7ce9748e7129

31

32

Date & time

2017-11-12
23:01:34

2017-11-11
17:25:45

Transaction Id

189475dc5a4f082a73dbds

4ce767a8eb24e1805544aa

d4cO0b44afed5dc417f15

cc4619ccftb4bb6h90229e03

e9392b70574fb8%a4a43c8

1bel60edb9c4002eee5fF

Amount

+ 0.01283388 BTC

+ 0.04960618 BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/189475dc5a4f082a73dbd54ce767a8eb24e1805544aad4c00b44afe5dc417f15
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/189475dc5a4f082a73dbd54ce767a8eb24e1805544aad4c00b44afe5dc417f15
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/189475dc5a4f082a73dbd54ce767a8eb24e1805544aad4c00b44afe5dc417f15
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc4619ccfb4b6b90229e03e9392b70574fb89a4a43c81be160edb9c4002eee5f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc4619ccfb4b6b90229e03e9392b70574fb89a4a43c81be160edb9c4002eee5f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc4619ccfb4b6b90229e03e9392b70574fb89a4a43c81be160edb9c4002eee5f

